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ALASKA MARINE LINES
5615 W. Marginal Way S.W. Ms. Rheagan Sparks Domestic Services BARGES & TUGS Alaska Marine Lines Schedule
Post Office Box 24348 Phone: 206-439-5664
Seattle, WA  98124-4348 Rheagan@lynden.com

http://www.lynden.com/aml/ Mr. Don Reid
Phone: 907-463-9329
Mobile: 907-321-2328
dreid@lynden.com

ALASKA TANKER COMPANY LLC
15400 NW Greenbrier Parkway Mr. Chistopher Merten Domestic Services TANKERS
Suite A400 Parkside Bldg Chief Operating Manager
Beaverton, Oregon  97006 Phone:  503-207-0139

Fax:  503-207-0139
http://www.aktanker.com/ chris.merten@aktanker.com

ALLIANCE NAVIGATION LLC
225 Water Street Inquiries / Sales: International Services RO-ROs Alliance Navigation Schedule
Suite 1400 rates@alliancenavigation.com Alliance Navigation Trade Routes
Jacksonville, FL  32202

Mr. Stephen Hubert
http://www.alliancenavigation.com Phone: 904-516-4800

Stephen.Hubert@alliancenavigation.com

Customer Service:
Ms. Dolly Mckown
Phone:  904-516-4800
Dolly.McKown@alliancenavigation.com

AMERICAN ROLL-ON ROLL-OFF CARRIER, LLC
816 A1A N. Mr. Christopher J. Barber International Services RO-ROs ARC Schedule
Suite 101 VP Sales & BD ARC Trade Routes
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082 Phone: 551-252-0289

cbarber@arcshipping.com
https://www.arcshipping.com/

Ms. Marisa Cooper
Manager, Pricing
Phone: 201-571-0407
mcooper@arcshipping.com

AMERICAN PRESIDENT LINES, LLC
1515 N. Courthouse Road - Suite 700 Customer Service:  International Services CONTAINERSHIPS APL Schedules
Arlington, VA 22201 1-800-999-7733, Option 6 #2 APL Trade Routes

U.S.-flag Desk: 
http://www.apl.com US.Flag@apl.com

USG.nam.mhhg@apl.com

Mr. Christopher Thomas
Senior Director, Sales Government Trade
Phone:  202-496-2496
christopher.thomas@apl.com

Mr. Adam Peterson
Director, Govt Business Development
Phone:  732-713-6933
Adam.Peterson@apl.com

Mr. Jerry Jameson
Director, Projects and MHHG Markets,
Government Trade
Phone:  512-215-2880
jerry.jameson@apl.com

Ms. Karen Mendala
Sr,. Manager, AID/RELIEF/AFRICA
Phone:  202-496-2497
karen.mendala@apl.com

CHEVRON SHIPPING
1500 Louisiana St. Ms. Jennifer Reuter Domestic Services TANKERS
Houston, TX  77002 U.S. Flag Chartering Manager International Services

Mobile: 832-540-7293
http://www.chevron.com jbakay@chevron.com

COASTAL TRANSPORTATION
4025 13th Avenue West Mr. Elliot Strong Domestic Services GENERAL CARGO Coastal Transportation Schedule
Seattle, WA  98118 Vice President International Services Coastal Transportation Routes

Phone:  206-282-9979
http://www.coastaltransportation.com FAX:  206-283-9121

elliot@coastaltransportation.com
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COLUMBIA GROUP
106 Allen Road Mr. Joe Villa Domestic Services BARGES Columbia Group Schedule
Liberty Corner, NJ  07938 VP Operations

Phone:  908-991-0001
https://www.columbia-group.com/about-us/ FAX:  908-580-1000

jvilla@columbia-group.com

CRIMSON SHIPPING CO., INC.
150 Viaduct Road Mr. Alan Weatherford Domestic Services BARGES Crimson Shipping Routes
Chickasaw, AL  36611 Phone:  251-404-8016 International Services

FAX:  251-457-9597
http://www.Crimsonshipping.com alan.weatherford@crimsonshipping.com

U.S.-Flag Desk Domestic Services HEAVY LIFT BARGES Crowley Schedule
CROWLEY LOGISTICS 
9487 Regency Square Blvd.
Jacksonville, FL 32225 usflag@crowley.com International Services LO-LOs Crowley Trade Routes

CON-ROs
http://www.crowley.com RO-ROs

TANKERS
ATBs

For Government Cargo:
Mr. David Ramirez
Director Customer Operations 
Phone:  904-523-3640 
david.ramirez@crowley.com

For Tank Vessels:
Mr. Jorge Caez
Director Charter Operations
Phone:  904-727-0419
jorge.caez@crowley.com

FARRELL LINES
21000 Atlantic Boulevard Mr. Torben Svenningsen Domestic Services RO-ROs Farrell Lines Schedules
Suite 740 Vice President & Chief Commercial Officer International Services Farrell Lines Trade Routes
Dulles, VA 20166 Phone:  703-351-0119

tsvenningsen@mllnet.com
https://www.farrelllines.com/

Ms. Lindsay Weir
Manager, RO/RO
Phone: 703-351-0117
lweir@farrelllines.com

Ms. Rachel Seitz
Analyst, Business Development
Phone: 703-351-0116
rseitz@farrelllines.com

FOSS MARITIME COMPANY
450 Alaskan Way South, Suite 706 Mr. John Tirpak Domestic Services BARGES, TUGS, OFFSHORE 
Seattle, WA  98188 Phone:  281-665-9832 International Services

jtirpak@foss.com
https://www.foss.com

Ms. Marjorie Zoretic
Phone: 904-437-7399
mzoretic@foss.com

Mr. Reed Clark
Manager, Planning/Contracts
Phone:  206-315-3538
FAX:  206-270-4882
reed@foss.com 

Sales & Marketing
Phone:  800-562-2711
info@foss.com

HAPAG-LLOYD USA, LLC
399 Hoes Lane, Suite #100 International Services CONTAINERSHIPS Hapag-Lloyd Schedule
Piscataway, NJ  08854 Hapag-Lloyd Trade Routes

https://www.hapag-lloyd.com/

U.S.-flag Desk
1-800-834-6314
USFLAGPRICING@hlusa.net 

Ms. Jeanette Ramming
Commercial Director 
Phone: 678-680-7102 (o)   908-338-1097 (c) 
Jeanette.Ramming@hlusa.net

Ms. Gina Rivera
Senior Manager Sales, US Flag 
Phone: 678-680-7115 (o)   908-530-9761 (c) 
Gina.Rivera2@hlusa.net

Ms. Antoinette D'Souza
Sales Support Manager
Phone: 678-680-7106
Antoinette.Dsouza@hlusa.net
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KEYSTONE SHIPPING CO.
One Bala Plaza East, Suite 600 Ms. Joann Rizzo Domestic Services MANAGEMENT VESSELS
Bala Cynwyd, PA  19004-1496 Phone:   610-617-6873 GREAT LAKES BULKERS

FAX:   610-617-6899 
http://www.keyship.com jrizzo@keyship.com

KIRBY MARINE TRANSPORTATION
55 Waugh Drive, Suite 1000 Domestic Services BARGES & TUGS
Houston, TX  77007

https://kirbycorp.com/

Mr. John Hallmark 
Executive VP 
Phone:   713-435-1450,  john.hallmark@kirbycorp.com

Mr. Steve Cannon
VP
Phone:   713-435-1419,  steve.cannon@kirbycorp.com

Mr. Grady Childress
Sales Manager 
Phone:  713-435-1250,  grady.childress@kirbycorp.com

LIBERTY GLOBAL LOGISTICS, LLC 
1979 Marcus Avenue, Suite 200 International Services RO-ROs LGL Schedules
Lake Success, NY  11042 BULK CARRIERS

https://libertygl.com/us-flag
https://libertymar.com/

Mr. Chip Jaenichen
Executive Vice President - US Flag
Phone:  516-488-8800
PJaenichen@libertymar.com

Mr. Dave DeBoer
Sr. Manager US Flag Customer Relations 
Cell: 516-673-7656
ddeboer@libertymar.com
lglpricing@libertymar.com

Sales and Service Inquiries International Services CONTAINERSHIPS MLL Schedules
Phone: 703-351-9200 MLL Trade Lanes
Sales@MLLnet.com
US.gov@maersk.com 

MAERSK LINE, LIMITED  
999 Waterside Drive
Suite 1600
Norfolk, VA 23510

https://www.maersklinelimited.com/
Mr. Torben Svenningsen
Vice President & Chief Commercial Officer
Phone:  703-351-0119
tsvenningsen@mllnet.com

Mr. William (Bill) Sagin
Director
Phone: 703-351-0132
wsagin@mllnet.com

Mr. Ryan Casey 
GM, US Government Transportation 
Phone:  504-250-5874 
RCasey@mllnet.com

Mr. Aram Dosdourian 
GM, US Government Transportation 
Phone:  703-351-0133 
ADosdourian@mllnet.com

MATSON NAVIGATION COMPANY
555 12th Street Mr. Sean Moroney Domestic Services CONTAINERSHIPS Matson Schedules
Suite 700 Director, Government Services International Services BARGES Matson Trade Lanes
Oakland, CA  94607 Phone:  530-659-3810

SMoroney@matson.com
https://www.matson.com/

MCALLISTER FEEDER LINES, INC.
17 Battery Place, Suite 1200 Domestic Services TUGS
New York, NY 10004 International Services CREW BOATS

BARGES
http://www.mcallistertowing.com 

Capt. Steven J. Kress 
Vice President, Ops Operations 
Phone:  718-273-6300
corporate@mcallistertowing.com

Mr. Dean Fabian
Offshore Towing Manager
Phone: 757-494-2895
dfabian@mcallistertowing.com 

MORAN TOWING CORPORATION
50 Locust Avenue Mr. Bruce D. Richards Domestic Services BARGES & TUGS Moran Trade Lanes
New Canaan, Ct  06840 Phone:  203-442-2850

FAX:  203-442-2857
http://www.morantug.com bruce@morantug.com
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NATIONAL SHIPPING OF AMERICA, LLC 
c/o National Shipping Agencies, Inc. Domestic Services CONTAINERSHIP National Shipping Schedule
433 California Street, Suite 820 International Services
San Francisco, CA  94104 

Mr. Torey Presti
President 
Phone:  415-956-9356, ext. 2 
tpresti@natship.us

http://www.natship.us

OSG SHIP MANAGEMENT, INC.
2 Harbour Place Mr. Andrew McNamara Domestic Services TANKERS
302 Knights Run Ave., Suite 1200 Phone:  813-209-0641 International Services
Tampa, FL  33602 amcnamara@osg.com

http://www.osg.com

OTTO CANDIES, LLC
17271 Highway 90 Domestic Services BARGES & TUGS
P.O. Box 25 Phone:  504-469-7700 DIVE SUPPORT VESSELS
Des Allemands, LA  70030 FAX:  504-469-7740 IMR VESSELS

Email:  traffic@ottocandies.com OFFSHORE SUPPLY VESSELS
http://www.ottocandies.com

PASHA HAWAII
4040 Civic Center Drive, Suite 350 Domestic Services RO-ROs Pasha Hawaii Schedules
San Rafael, CA 94903 CONRO & CONTAINERS

http://www.pashahawaii.com

Mr. Edward Washburn
SVP Fleet Ops 
Phone:  415-927-6382 ,  edward washburn@pashanet.com

Mr. Chris Hamlin
SVP
Phone:  469-565-1701 , chris hamlin@pashanet.com

Mr. Michael Connolly
VP Ocean Services 
Phone:  415-927-6439 ,  mike connolly@pashanet.com

REINAUER TRANSPORTATION
1983 Richmond Terrace Mr. Nick Puglia Domestic Services BARGES
Staten Island, NY  10302 Phone:  718-816-8167 International Services TUGS

FAX:  718-876-5183
http://www.reinauer.com NickP@reinauer.com

SCHUYLER LINE NAVIGATION CO
130, Severn Avenue Suite 201

Mr. Dion Nicely
CEO Domestic Services GENERAL CARGO Guantanamo Bay, Cuba Liner Service

Annapolis, MD 21403 Phone:  808-371-8173 International Services BARGES & TUGS Caribbean Liner Service
Phone:  (410) 216-9281 dnicely@schuylerline.com Thule, Greenland Service

ships@schuylerline.com West African & Ascension Liner Service
http://schuylerline.com/ cargo@schuylerline.com

SEABRIDGE, INC.
178 Industrial Avenue Mr. Gary Iribarren Domestic Services BARGES & TUGS Services - Seabridge, Inc.
Piti, Guam 96915 Phone:  671-689-4883 International Services CREW BOATS

gairibarren@seabridgeguam.com FREIGHT SHIPS
http://www.cabtug.com

SEABULK TANKERS, INC. (SEACOR)
2200 Eller Drive Domestic Services OFFSHORE TUGS
P.O. Box 13038 International Services TANKERS
Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33316 

Mr. Jorge Del Rey
VP Commercial 
Phone:  954-523-2200 
oceantransport@sbulk.com

BULK CARRIERS
MANAGED VESSELS

http://www.seabulkgroup.com

SEALIFT INC.
68 West Main Street Mr. Ragnar Meyer-Knutsen Domestic Services CONTAINERSHIPS
Oyster Bay, NY  11771 Phone:  516-922-1000 International Services RO-RO

FAX:  516-922-6526 GENERAL CARGO
http://www.sealiftinc.com chartering@sealiftinc.com

STEVENS TOWING CO., INC
4170 Highway 165 Mr. Benjamin B. Smith, Jr. Domestic Services BARGES & TUGS
Yonges Island, SC  29449 Phone:  843-889-2254 International Services GENERAL CARGO

FAX:  843-889-6119
https://www.stevens-towing.com/ b.smith@Stevens-Towing.com

SUPERIOR MARITIME SERVICES, INC.
2645 Executive Park Drive, Suite 146 Mr. Dave Wright Domestic Services BARGES & TUGS
Weston, FL  33331 Phone:  954-747-3814

FAX:  954-385-9814
http://superiormaritimesvcs.com/ MarineSvcs@aol.com
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TOTE MARITIME 
10550 Deerwood Park Blvd., Suite 509 TOTE Maritime Alaska Domestic Services CONTAINERSHIP TOTE Maritime Alaska Schedule
Jacksonville, FL  32256 Ms. Glemious Jackson-Chatters RO-RO TOTE Maritime Puerto Rico Schedule

Phone:  Direct-253-449-8166
https://www.totemaritime.com/ FAX:  253-449-8225

gjackson@totemocean.com 

TOTE Maritime Puerto Rico
Mr. William Crecco
VP Sales and Marketing Gov/Mil
Phone:  904-855-3193
FAX:  904-855-8857
Wcrecco@totemaritime.com

TRAILER BRIDGE, INC
1045 New Berlin Road Domestic Services RO-RO BARGES Trailer Bridge Schedules
Jacksonville, FL 32226 International Services LO-LO VESSELS

Mr. Alex Vohr
VP Government Affairs 
Phone:  904-751-7429
Avohr@TrailerBridge.comhttps://www.trailerbridge.com/

U.S. MARINE MANAGEMENT, INC (USMMI) - subsidiary of Maersk Line, Limited
2510 Walmer Ave, Suite C Mr. Robert Bowers International Services TANKERS
Norfolk, VA 23513 Senior Director, Operations

Phone: 757-852-2237
https://www.maersklinelimited.com/ rbowers@mllnet.com

Mr. Travis Hansen
General Manager, Chartering
Phone: 757-963-8803
thansen@mllnet.com

US OCEAN, LLC 
2900 N. Loop West, Suite 1100   Domestic Services GENERAL CARGO
Houston, TX  77092 International Services

https://www.usocean.com/

Mr. Will Terrill, 
President & CEO 
Phone:  281-857-5804 , will.terrill@usocean.com

Mr. Leo J. Bonser
VP FSO
Phone:  281-857-5803 , leo.bonser@usocean.com

Mr. Justin Miller, 
VP Commercial Services 
Phone:  713-303-5291 , justin.miller@usocean.com

VANE BROTHERS COMPANY
2100 Frankfurst Ave Mr. Brendan MacGillivray Domestic Services BARGES & TUGS
Baltimore, MD  21226 Phone:  410-735-8132 International Services ATB

FAX:  410-631-5099
http://www.vanebrothers.com bmacgillivray@vanebrothers.com

International Services RO-ROsMr. Matt Munyan
202-379-9692
mmunyan@watermanlogistics.com

WATERMAN LOGISTICS (SEACOR) 
1710 Connecticut Ave NW
Fourth Floor
Washington, DC 20009

https://watermanlogistics.com/
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